

Materiale pentru renovari

I.D.: 44990498

Data publicarii	19.12.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.888,30 RON - 5.888,30 RON

Descriere: CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 /40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 130.0 15.966 2,075.63 SAPA NIVO SP 0-20 25KG LBK. AUTONIVELANTA (BUC) 1BEK00618321 53.0 35.294 1,870.58 DOW2 AUSTROTHERM POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 0.75MP 20B/BAX (BUC) 1EAPOLIST.EXT20A 80.0 6.723 537.82 PLINTA PVC PIN ALB 412 (BUC) 3AFP412 31.0 10.084 312.61 HERA INTERIOR 15 L (BUC) 3BE023966 4.0 78.153 312.61 PLASA SUDATA F4*100*100 ECO (BUC) 1DAHALO4 5.0 62.184 310.92 SUPRALUX GARAGE NISIP 2.5L (BUC) 3BBSG2.5NIS 2.0 105.040 210.08 FOLIE PEE ALU 2MM ISOFOAM (MP) 1ECPEE2ALU 60.0 1.261 75.63 FOLIE PEE 2MM 1*50M ISOFOAM (MP) 1ECIZO.PEE2 60.0 1.008 60.50 COLT INT PLINTA PIN ALB 412 (BUC) 3AFCI412 20.0 1.471 29.41 PIESA IMBINARE PIN ALB 412 (BUC) 3AFI412 20.0 1.261 25.21 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 21.010 21.01 UNI GRUND 1L AMORSA UNIVERSALA CESAL (BUC) 3BEUNIGR1L 4.0 4.20 16.80 COLT EXT PLINTA PIN ALB 412 (BUC) 3AFCE412 8.0 1.470 11.76 DIBLU CU SURUB T6*40 (BUC) 3DDSWM640 170.0 0.067 11.43 CAP ST PLINTA PIN ALB 412 (BUC) 3AFCST412 3.0 1.050 3.15 CAP DR PLINTA PIN ALB 412 (BUC) 3AFCDR412 3.0 1.050 3.15
